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THE PROPOSED COMMERCIAL NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDING TO BE LOCATED IN CLIMATE ZONE 6 (PER [ECC SECTION 502) PER TABLE 502.2 (1)

3 SOUTH EXTERIOR ELEVATION BUILDING ENVELOPE REQUIREMENTS - OPAQUE ASSEMBLIES.
1/8" = 1'-0" ROOFS - PROPOSED ROOF INSULATION ENTIRELY ABOVE DECK R-20ci REQUIRED AND R-25ci PROVIDED MEETS OR EXCEEDS CODE MINIMUM.
@ @ WALLS ABOVE GRADE PROPOSED EXTERIOR WALL - MASS (PRECAST INSULATED CONCRETE) R-13.3ci REQUIRED AND R-16ci PROVIDED MEETS OR
EXCEEDS CODE MINIMUM.
-0 SLAB-ON-GRADE FLOORS - PROPOSED UNHEATED SLABS R-10 FOR 24 INCHES BELOW REQUIRED AND R-10 FOR 24 INCHES OR MORE PROVIDED
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’ C402.5.1 AIR BARRIER PER C402.5.1.2.1 MATERIALS SEE EXCEPTION 13 CAST-IN-PLACE AND PRECAST CONCRETE. — 0 N
& : GEAR & PROPOSED BUILDING COMPLIES. | O D)
C402.5.2 AIR LEAKAGE FENESTRATION SEE EXCEPTION 1. FIELD FABRICATED FENESTRATION ASSEMBLIES THAT ARE SEALED IN ACCORDANCE WITH L|_| s <
o SECTION C402.5.1. 0 Z
PROPOSED BUILDING COMPLIES. Y O =
@ | ) - ‘ C402.5 ?Nggi%% é%ﬁ:?ﬁ {TLCJSI)EI\:%%TTE ESEWG APPLIANCES EXCEPTION 1. DIRECT VENT APPLIANCES WITH BOTH INTAKE AND EXHAUST PIPES U
- — C402.5.4 DOORS AND ACCESS OPENINGS TO SHAFTS, CHUTES, STAIRWAYS AND ELEVATOR LOBBIES.
NOT APPLICABLE TO PROPOSED BUILDING.
C402.5.5 AIR INTAKES, EXHAUST OPENINGS, STAIRWAYS AND SHAFTS. IF REQUIRED TO BE DAMPERED.
_ FIR§TFL700R7 B _l~ | ] ] ‘\ ‘ R __B___ Nl I - PROPOSED BUILDING COMPLIES.
:\H* \1\00_\\0\7‘” ‘ ‘ \H \H ‘ ‘ \H \H ‘ \:\H H\ H\ H\ H\ ‘ F05‘ H\ ‘ ‘ \H \H \H \H \H \H \H \H H.‘ H\ H\ \H He: H ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ H\ H\ H\ H\: C402.5.6 LOADING DOCK WEATHER SEALS TO BE PROVIDED FOR LOADING DOCK DOORS.
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C402.5.7 VESTIBULES EXCEPTION 2. DOORS NOT INTENDED TO BE USED BY THE PUBLIC, SUCH AS DOORS TO MECHANICAL OR ELECTRICAL
EQUIPMENT ROOMS, ON INTENDED SOLELY FOR EMPLOYEE USE. EXCEPTION 4 DOORS
12°-0" 12'-0" 13'-0" 12°-2" 12 - 4" THAT OPEN DIRECTLY FROM A SPACE LESS THAN 3,000 SQUARE FEET IN AREA. EXCEPTION 6 DOORS USED PRIMARILY TO FACILITATE
A A A A A A VEHICULAR MOVEMENT OR MATERIAL HAND LINE AND ADJACENT PERSONAL DOORS.
PROPOSED BUILDING COMPLIES.
5 EAST EXTERIOR ELEVATION
1/8" = 1'-0" C402.5.8 RECESSED LIGHTING.
NOT APPLICABLE TO PROPOSED BUILDING.
A o E
84'-0"
E05 \
6-8" 5-10" 2-210" 7'-2 4-0" 4-0 g-0" 0 8-0 Q" '

' " L l | L
128'-0 E02 E02 @

= N

T/HIGH PANEL N =

o~

BEARING (HIGH) =N—
%123' -3 1/2"(EL
123-3 f/
T

&)
& B | BE | WE | PE | DUN I il *
&)

E oAl

— g I = e
__‘ I o
__I_— : ii
FIRST FLOOR
@ 100'- 0"

® e & & & L L

| | | DRAWN: CW

] = N REE TR S AR i TR NS P o SRR ALY RS T S BN R ) I CHECKED: CW
0 === H=e= === = === = = === === == === = === = = === = E === = === I EEEEEEE I E 121018

: I e e e e et e e e e e e e e B e [ e e e e e e e e e e | = . |sHem
I==11 7] =TT [=TTT=IT]

) 16'-0" 14'-2" 12'-0" 12'-0" 12'-0" 12'-0"
4
1 NORTH EXTERIOR ELEVATION °®

1/8" = 1'_0"




	Sheets
	A5.1 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS


